

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10122/2008

GHAZIABAD DEVT.AUTHORITY & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAN SINGH GROUP HOTEL & RESORTS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 02/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter with file only on 16.09.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar