

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10122/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/12/2007 in CMWP No.
17109/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GHAZIABAD DEVT.AUTHORITY & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAN SINGH GROUP HOTEL & RESORTS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 23/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHANFor Petitioner(s) Mr.K.K. Rai, Sr.Adv.
Mr.S.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Pragyan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAfter hearing both the parties by an order
dated 16th December, 2009,this Court issued certain
directions.The special leave petition is disposed of in
terms of the directions issued earlier.[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master[Savita Sainani]
Court Master